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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 683.2886 116. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

2 93.27 637.3229 10. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

3 87.65 598.9074 79. Juho Leinonen Open - - FIN 13520

4 85.74 585.8741 188. Heikki Majuri Open - - FIN 6890

5 85.61 584.9296 21. Harri Vuorialho Open - - FIN 12654

6 85.19 582.1254 97. Pekka Suominen Open - - FIN 6432

7 84.37 576.4731 13. Teemu Eerola Open - - FIN 4379

8 84.11 574.7425 39. Sami Nikki Open - - FIN 11449

9 83.98 573.8490 49. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

10 83.50 570.5329 46. Joose Olli Open - - FIN 10404

11 82.72 565.2146 33. Markus Nybonn Open - - FIN 6427

12 82.57 564.1786 8. Jesse Tolvanen Open - - FIN 12064

13 80.57 550.5347 19. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

14 79.83 545.4489 32. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

15 79.62 544.0339 40. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

16 78.16 534.0305 47. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

17 74.96 512.2170 174. Antti Kettunen Open - - FIN 7589

18 74.66 510.1604 80. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

19 74.37 508.1928 108. Henri Heikel Open - - FIN 13247

20 74.36 508.0719 16. Teemu Leino Open - - FIN 11133

21 73.11 499.5713 139. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

22 72.16 493.0403 22. Jani Tuomainen Open - - FIN 7861

23 71.90 491.3115 24. Jaakko Peni Open - - FIN 8487

24 68.97 471.2769 48. Petri Karru Open - - FIN 11777

25 67.76 462.9900 122. Marko Jussila Open - - FIN 13630

26 67.58 461.7981 6. Hannu Salin Open - - FIN 9060

27 67.09 458.4395 5. Markus Kivimäki Open - - FIN 13831

28 66.81 456.4863 110. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

29 65.15 445.1314 7. Aki Lahdenranta Open - - FIN 7458

30 64.84 443.0525 183. Mikko Väänänen Open - - FIN 9082

31 63.25 432.1719 43. Henrik Sarimo Open - - FIN 15493882

32 63.15 431.4767 68. Panu Kauppinen Open S1 - FIN 12578

33 62.76 428.8431 30. Joonas Rönn Open - - FIN 12081

34 61.69 421.5501 125. Markus Ojalehto Open - - FIN 12902

35 61.30 418.8393 12. Timo Toivonen Open - - FIN 6805

36 61.10 417.4983 51. Roope Suuronen Open - - FIN 8718

37 58.76 401.4762 81. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

38 57.91 395.7214 72. Aku Hiltunen Open - - FIN 12888
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 57.12 390.2870 84. Christer Lindqvist Open - - FIN 12893

40 56.61 386.8111 94. Saana Kamula Open L - FIN 14542

41 56.10 383.3506 104. Oula Virtanen Open - - FIN 9739

42 54.84 374.6960 31. Markus Sallinen Open - - FIN 13273

43 54.00 368.9728 86. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open S1 - FIN 13495

44 51.47 351.7116 89. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

45 51.36 350.9701 145. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

46 50.88 347.6460 45. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

47 50.58 345.6385 76. Tomi Sammatti Open 7.62 - FIN 3736

48 50.32 343.7992 20. Niklas Westerstråhle Open - - FIN 3757

49 50.14 342.6235 130. Niklas Ronkainen Open - - FIN 15067

50 50.04 341.9488 83. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

51 48.66 332.5090 66. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

52 48.00 327.9468 142. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

53 47.07 321.6171 57. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

54 46.55 318.0666 36. Elias Välikoski Open - - FIN

55 46.30 316.3379 176. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

56 45.92 313.7979 171. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

57 45.68 312.1279 27. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

58 45.28 309.3725 69. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

59 44.68 305.2908 62. Tommi Sailamaa Open - - FIN 15473853

60 44.43 303.5655 61. Otto Oksanen Open - - FIN 13802

61 44.18 301.8957 65. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953

62 43.55 297.5990 109. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

63 43.20 295.2075 173. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

64 42.79 292.3746 73. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

65 42.18 288.1869 54. Saku Pekkala Open S - FIN 4801

66 39.87 272.4041 3. Petrus Lilja Open - - FIN 10903

67 39.41 269.3124 71. Simo Puntari Open S1 - FIN 13595

68 38.05 259.9818 146. Rosanna Vepsäläinen Open L S1 - FIN 14737

69 37.85 258.6156 112. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

70 37.37 255.3471 87. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

71 36.84 251.7563 53. Esko Huttunen Open S1 - FIN 13833

72 36.32 248.1789 178. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

73 36.14 246.9522 132. Petri Haverinen Open - - FIN 13496

74 35.17 240.3235 127. Tatu Solin Open S - USA 12975

75 34.14 233.2567 194. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299

76 34.04 232.5576 167. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

77 33.39 228.1177 63. Otto Koskinen Open - - FIN 9065

78 26.30 179.7036 151. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

79 25.32 172.9779 93. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

80 23.65 161.5960 70. Sampo Muhonen Open - - FIN 8924

81 22.24 151.9358 102. Jyri Hämäläinen Open S1 - FIN 15070

82 20.09 137.3048 78. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645

83 10.17 69.4615 157. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 4. Sami Huhtala Open - - FIN 10458

DQ 85. Tom Thomssen Open S1 - FIN 14973
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 675.9952 153. Teemu Potkonen Standard S - FIN 555

2 85.23 576.1704 147. Aleksi Olkinuora Standard - - FIN 1373

3 84.86 573.6249 37. Pasi Kesäniemi Standard - - FIN 4794

4 82.69 558.9473 15. Niklas Högström Standard - - FIN 14079

5 70.84 478.8859 74. Roope Brander Standard S1 - FIN 13498

6 65.91 445.5627 44. Mikael Heino Standard - - FIN 13327

7 46.85 316.7106 50. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

8 43.31 292.7414 162. Pasi Kauppinen Standard - - FIN 10957

9 41.59 281.1603 34. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN 6267

10 41.50 280.5469 77. Juhani Rannikko Standard 7.62 - FIN 9860

11 35.62 240.8059 26. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L - FIN 14080
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 683.9670 11. Marko Kantanen Military - - FIN 9476

2 96.62 660.8694 135. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

3 81.66 558.5536 118. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

4 80.51 550.6287 121. Joona Ilppola Military - - FIN 9079

5 80.30 549.2500 56. Henri Yli-Kujala Military - - FIN 13884

6 78.58 537.4756 41. Miika Järvinen Military - - FIN 4945

7 78.58 537.4518 75. Aleksanteri Pitkänen Military - - FIN 13794

8 75.70 517.7946 100. Valtteri Patrikainen Military - - FIN 14543

9 74.97 512.7635 152. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

10 73.78 504.6313 28. Otto Puikkonen Military - - FIN 15495891

11 73.06 499.6792 113. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

12 72.20 493.7983 2. Tom Vähä-Salo Military - - FIN 12610

13 70.50 482.2196 126. Teemu Kuokkanen Military - - FIN 12912

14 68.56 468.9458 52. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

15 68.44 468.1101 117. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

16 68.09 465.6961 23. Jani Tuominen Military S1 - FIN 12896

17 67.00 458.2810 1. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

18 62.61 428.2222 88. Rami Pohtila Military - - FIN 11769

19 61.08 417.7464 154. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN

20 60.26 412.1637 35. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

21 58.93 403.0552 14. Eetu Röpelinen Military - - FIN 13084

22 58.43 399.6622 96. Kai Mäkinen Military - - FIN 13252

23 58.33 398.9916 67. Mika Kujala Military - - FIN 12127

24 58.31 398.8232 169. Sander Toomla Military S1 - FIN 14126

25 52.56 359.5220 107. Petri Ratilainen Military - - FIN 4937

26 52.00 355.6319 82. Niko Vekki Military - - FIN 8157

27 50.37 344.5418 190. Tero Lagerstedt Military S - FIN 10578

28 48.44 331.2829 58. Mika Lahtinen Military 7.62 - FIN 11143

29 47.72 326.4078 189. Tomi Nieminen Military S - FIN 10699

30 43.17 295.2559 161. Mika Tervahauta Military S 7.62 - FIN 9076

31 40.76 278.7893 9. Aleksi Aukia Military - - FIN 11116

32 31.91 218.2697 38. Jarno Servomaa Military - - FIN 12723

33 30.34 207.5168 29. Salla Rantanen Military L - FIN 13507

34 21.73 148.6454 64. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633

DQ 60. Matti Heikkinen Military - - FIN 12441
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 386.8111 94. Saana Kamula Open L - FIN 14542

2 76.32 295.2076 173. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

3 67.21 259.9818 146. Rosanna Vepsäläinen Open L S1 - FIN 14737

4 66.01 255.3471 87. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

5 60.30 233.2567 194. Veera Kontiokari Open L - FIN 8299
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 573.8489 49. Vesa-Matti Mäkinen Open S - FIN 2886

2 95.94 550.5347 19. Mika Riste Open S - FIN 1080

3 95.05 545.4489 32. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

4 94.80 544.0339 40. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

5 93.06 534.0306 47. Mika Ojanen Open S - FIN 3924

6 61.16 350.9702 145. Max Käär Open S - FIN 4567

7 57.94 332.5089 66. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

8 57.15 327.9468 142. Olli Salovaara Open S - FIN 8267

9 55.13 316.3379 176. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

10 50.22 288.1869 54. Saku Pekkala Open S - FIN 4801

11 41.88 240.3235 127. Tatu Solin Open S - USA 12975

12 40.53 232.5576 167. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

13 31.32 179.7036 151. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

14 23.93 137.3048 78. Timo Järnfors Open S - FIN 3645

15 12.10 69.4615 157. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 456.4862 110. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

2 94.52 431.4768 68. Panu Kauppinen Open S1 - FIN 12578

3 87.95 401.4763 81. Antti Junttila Open S1 - FIN 12808

4 80.83 368.9729 86. Jukka-Pekka Mähönen Open S1 - FIN 13495

5 76.16 347.6460 45. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

6 70.45 321.6171 57. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

7 68.74 313.7980 171. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

8 68.38 312.1280 27. Roni Brander Open S1 - FIN 13497

9 67.77 309.3724 69. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

10 65.19 297.5991 109. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

11 64.05 292.3746 73. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

12 59.00 269.3125 71. Simo Puntari Open S1 - FIN 13595

13 56.95 259.9818 146. Rosanna Vepsäläinen Open L S1 - FIN 14737

14 56.65 258.6156 112. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

15 55.15 251.7564 53. Esko Huttunen Open S1 - FIN 13833

16 54.37 248.1789 178. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

17 39.37 179.7036 151. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

18 33.28 151.9358 102. Jyri Hämäläinen Open S1 - FIN 15070

19 15.22 69.4615 157. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 85. Tom Thomssen Open S1 - FIN 14973
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Vares Cup 2 - 2024 - Results

MILITARY SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 558.5535 118. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

2 83.96 468.9457 52. Petri Puikkonen Military S - FIN 311

3 61.68 344.5417 190. Tero Lagerstedt Military S - FIN 10578

4 58.44 326.4078 189. Tomi Nieminen Military S - FIN 10699

5 52.86 295.2558 161. Mika Tervahauta Military S 7.62 - FIN 9076

6 26.61 148.6454 64. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633


